Agent : Contractors

Height: 1.63m
Dress: 32
Eyes : Brown
Shoe : 5

New York Film Academy

Arts & Culture Trust

Arts & Culture Trust

University Of Cincinnati, CCM Prep
Great Oaks

National School of the Arts

Buzz — TV show

Buzz — Online workshops
Learning Channel CAPS
Learning Channel CAPS
Hallo Hallo

KFC Training Video
Maxis Advertisement
Aquelle Advertisement

But Baby, | Love You
Baila Dela Meurte
Spiertier

Holiday Home
Parallux

Buzz — Drama, Dance & Singing
Springtime Stories

Betty Button (Cape Town)
Betty Button

Bof n Buddies

Betty Button (Grandpa’s Farm)
The Land of Fairytales

Betty Button (African Wild)
The Magic Drum

Betty Button (Grandpa’s Farm)
Puss In Boots

Betty Button (Christmas)

Betty Button (I am Special)
Beauty and The Beast

The Little Mermaid

Betty Button (Festive Season)
Sleeping Beauty

Macbeth

The Bald and the Beautiful

Be Cool, Be Clever

It Would Never

Julius Caesar

Notta Bar

Bobo’s Best Buys (Chai FM)
Twee Van Harte (RSG Radio Drama)

Presto Post Productions

Baila Dela Meurte

Boost Africa

Bladework Blended Audio
Learning Channel CAPS
Rosebank College Voice Over

Art Department
On-Set Childminding

Languages :
Accents :

Singing:

Niki Landella

Actress and Crew Member

Personal Details

Training
Musical Theatre
Marketing in the Arts
Leadership in the Arts
Singing Course
Creative Writing Course
Drama

Television & Video
Lead Presenter
Workshop leader
Presenter
Presenter
Lead role
Lead role
Supporting
Lead role

Film
Supporting —Dir. Liese Kuhn
Cameo —Dir. Anthony Oseyemi
Supporting — Dir. Craig Hawks
Supporting — Dir. Rosanna Scott
Supporting — Dir. Rosanna Scott

Theatre
Workshop Leader and Trainer
One Woman Show - Dir Niki Landella
Lead Role — Dir Litzy Katz
One Woman Show — Dir Litzy Katz
Supporting — Dir Carlo McFarlane
Lead Role — Dir Litzy Katz
Lead Role — Dir Litzy Katz
Lead Role — Dir Litzy Katz
Lead role — Dir Litzy Katz
Lead role — On Cue Theatre
Supporting Roles — Dir Litzy Katz
Understudy — Dir Litzy Katz
Lead role — On Cue Theatre
Lead role — Dir. Litzy Katz
Lead role — Dir. Litzy Katz
Lead role — On Cue Theatre
Lead role — Dir. Litzy Katz
Various roles — Dir. Litzy Katz
Supporting roles — Dir. Litzy Katz
Theatrix — Dir. Kylie Conradie
Theatrix — Dir. Kylie Conradie
Lucius — Dir. David Dennis

Industrial theatre
Ensemble Role

Radio
Bargain Hunter
Supporting — Dir. Evert Snyman

Voice Over and Dubbing
Overdubbing (Afrikaans)
V.O. artist
Narrator
Overdubbing (English)
Presenter
V.O. artist

Other Work

Baila Dela Meurte — Netflix
Various clients

Skills

Tel : 011 726 6076

Weight: 50 Kg
Pants: 32
Hair : Black

2017
2012
2012
2011
2011
2005

2021
2020
2014
2013
2013
2010
2010
2010

2022
2021
2013
2013
2013

2018
2017
2016
2015
2013
2012
2012
2012
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006

2005

2012
2009

2022
2021
2016
2016
2014
2012

2021
2012 -2015

English (Native) , Afrikaans(Advanced) and French (Beginner)

Straight American, New York, British RP, Irish, Indian,
Cockney, French and Coloured South African, Afrikaans

Club Med - Mauritius



