## Niki Landella

Actress and Crew Member

Tel: 011 726 6076

	Personal Details	Tel : 011 726 6
	Personal Details	Weight: 50 Kg Pants: 32 Hair : Black
	Training	
	Musical Theatre	2017
	Marketing in the Arts	2012
	Leadership in the Arts	2012
rep	Singing Course Creative Writing Course	2011 2011
	Drama	2005
	Television & Video	
	Lead Presenter	2021
	Workshop leader	2020
	Presenter Presenter	2014 2013
	Lead role	2013
	Lead role	2010
	Supporting	2010
	Lead role	2010
	Film	
	Supporting –Dir. Liese Kuhn	2022
	Cameo –Dir. Anthony Oseyemi	2021
	Supporting – Dir. Craig Hawks Supporting – Dir. Rosanna Scott	2013 2013
	Supporting – Dir. Rosanna Scott	2013
	Theatre	
a	Workshop Leader and Trainer	2018
-	One Woman Show – Dir Niki Landella	2017
	Lead Role – Dir Litzy Katz	2016
	One Woman Show – Dir Litzy Katz	2015
	Supporting – Dir Carlo McFarlane Lead Role – Dir Litzy Katz	2013 2012
	Lead Role – Dir Litzy Katz	2012
	Lead Role – Dir Litzy Katz	2012
	Lead role – Dir Litzy Katz	2010
	Lead role – On Cue Theatre	2009
	Supporting Roles – Dir Litzy Katz	2009
	Understudy – Dir Litzy Katz	2009
	Lead role – On Cue Theatre	2009
	Lead role – Dir. Litzy Katz Lead role – Dir. Litzy Katz	2008 2008
	Lead role – On Cue Theatre	2008
	Lead role – Dir. Litzy Katz	2007
	Various roles – Dir. Litzy Katz	2007
	Supporting roles – Dir. Litzy Katz	2007
	Theatrix – Dir. Kylie Conradie	2006
	Theatrix – Dir. Kylie Conradie Lucius – Dir. David Dennis	2006 2006
		2000
	Industrial theatre Ensemble Role	2005
	Radio	
	Bargain Hunter	2012
rama)	Supporting – Dir. Evert Snyman	2009
	Voice Over and Dubbing	
	Overdubbing (Afrikaans)	2022
	V.O. artist	2021
	Narrator	2016
	Overdubbing (English)	2016
	Presenter V.O. artist	2014 2012
	Other Work	
	Baila Dela Meurte – Netflix	2021
	Various clients	2012 - 2015

## Skills

English (Native), Afrikaans(Advanced) and French (Beginner) Straight American, New York, British RP, Irish, Indian, Cockney, French and Coloured South African, Afrikaans Club Med - Mauritius

Agent : Contractors

Height: 1.63m Dress: 32 Eyes : Brown Shoe : 5

New York Film Academy Arts & Culture Trust Arts & Culture Trust University Of Cincinnati, CCM Prep Great Oaks National School of the Arts

Buzz – TV show Buzz – Online workshops Learning Channel CAPS Learning Channel CAPS Hallo Hallo KFC Training Video Maxis Advertisement Aquelle Advertisement

But Baby, I Love You Baila Dela Meurte Spiertier Holiday Home Parallux

Buzz - Drama, Dance & Singing Springtime Stories Betty Button (Cape Town) Betty Button Bof n Buddies Betty Button (Grandpa's Farm) The Land of Fairytales Betty Button (African Wild) The Magic Drum Betty Button (Grandpa's Farm) Puss In Boots Betty Button (Christmas) Betty Button (I am Special) Beauty and The Beast The Little Mermaid Betty Button (Festive Season) Sleeping Beauty Macbeth The Bald and the Beautiful Be Cool, Be Clever It Would Never Julius Caesar

Notta Bar

Bobo's Best Buys (Chai FM) Twee Van Harte (RSG Radio Drama)

Presto Post Productions Baila Dela Meurte Boost Africa Bladework Blended Audio Learning Channel CAPS Rosebank College Voice Over

Art Department On-Set Childminding

Languages : Accents :

Singing: